
Panjab University, Chandigarh 
Provisional Admission list M.A. (English) -1st year 2023-24 

Department: Department of English & Cultural Studies 
 

1. Link of Fee Portal       : https://payonline .puchd.ac.in 

2. Fee code       : T0240 

3. Admission Fee (Students graduate from P.U. Chandigarh)                                  : Rs. 12465/- 

4. Students graduate from other University: 12465/- + 1000/- (Migration fee)   : Rs.13465/- 

5. S.C. Students belonging to  Punjab            : 295/- 
 Graduate from P.U., Chandigarh (whose family income less than 2.5 lacs) 
 

6. SC students belonging to Punjab 
Graduate from other University (whose family income less than 2.5 lacs)       : 295+1000/- (Migration fee)
  

7. Only the selected candidates are advised to deposited their fee latest by  11.08.2023 positively 

otherwise the seat will be offered to the next candidate in the waiting list and submit the receipt at the 

Department's E-mail ID: chairperson_english@pu.ac.in 

 

8. Students should create their own ID for depositing the Admission Fee online.  

 

9.  Fee deposited from other ID will not be accepted. No change/ Correction will be done on fee receipts as per 

P.U. Authorities. 

 

10. Those students who have gap year, kindly provide gap year certificate (Hard copy). 

 

11. Literary Society fund for all categories Rs.1000/- is to be paid separately in the office Account no. 

10444978526, SBI sec. 14 P.U. Chd. IFSC code SBIN0000742 and submit the receipt with your name at the 

Department's E-mail ID: chairperson_english@pu.ac.in. 

 

12. Those selected  candidates (in first merit list) who wants hostel, kindly visit and fill online hostel form 

in this website https://hms.puchd.ac.in positively in between 09.08.2023 to 11.08.2023. The hostel 

allocation will be purely on merit basis within course and as per category of reservation. 

 

All candidates are also requested to keep monitoring the online Departmental admission notice board 

(english.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information /updates. 

 

Note: Commencement of Classes is from 14.08.2023. Time table is available on 

Department website (https://english.puchd.ac.in/). 
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Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  

General Category - 49 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
 Marks 

1 2315006802 GEN SHUCHI SMITA RAJESH KUMAR DIXIT 69.333 

2 2315002953 GEN SARGAM DAHIYA RAJESH DAHIYA 66.667 

3 2315009952 DEF Palak Sharma Pardeep Kumar Sharma 62.667 

4 2315009167 BC Manshi Shaw Bhushan Shaw 62.667 

5 2315011444 GEN Jahnavi Chawla Pushpinder Chawla 62.667 

6 2315008816 VS(FE) Mannat Bhargav Parveen Kumar 60 

7 2315002766 OGC Nabia Noor Mohammad Saleem 60 

8 2315012652 GEN Stuti Bansal Vinod Bansal 60 

9 2315010738 GEN Damanpreet Kaur Kulwinder Singh 60 

10 2315012398 VS(FE) Arushi Singh Ranjit Bisht 58.667 

11 2315009075 GEN Tanishka Adam Prasad 57.333 

12 2315003988 GEN Palakdeep Kaur Jagdeep Singh 57.333 

13 2315012910 GEN AMRITPAL KAUR SHIVCHARAN SINGH 57.333 

14 2315014379 GEN Anandita Girdher Rakesh Girdher 56 

15 2315002014 GEN Anushka Kaushik Vivek Kumar Kaushik 56 

16 2315003243 VS(FE) Riya Jaswal Hardyal Singh Jaswal 54.667 

17 2315010462 SC BHUMIKA BALVINDER KUMAR 54.667 

18 2315011494 OGC AYUSHI SHARMA CHANDER KANT SHARMA 54.667 

19 2315002565 OGC Stuti Sood Sanjay Sood 54.667 

20 2315001004 GEN Ashmita Sanjay Malhotra 54.667 

21 2315018608 GEN Divyanshu Sharma Ravi Pal Sharma 53.333 

22 2315003058 VS(FE) Aanya Jatana Manu Jatana 53.333 

23 2315009158 GEN Rhythm Sharma Satish Kumar 53.333 

24 2315012484 GEN PRERNA ARORA RAJESH ARORA 53.333 

25 2315013480 OGC Vrinda Gureja Vishal Gureja 53.333 

26 2315019084 GEN SUKHJOT KAUR Rupinder Singh 52 

27 2315002779 YF Chetanpreet Kaur Shinderpal Singh 52 

28 2315000440 GEN Harshita Sharma Rajesh Kumar Sharma 52 

29 2315013952 GEN Amninder Singh Inderjeet Singh 52 

30 2315009052 GEN Sanya Maharia Jaibir Singh 52 

31 2315001716 GEN KRITIKA GUPTA YOGESH KUMAR 52 

32 2315016753 GEN Divyanshi Virender Singh 52 

33 2315003131 GEN JHANVI PUNIA SURINDER SINGH 52 

34 2315001771 YF Palak Sidhu Varinder Singh 50.667 

35 2315001370 GEN Amisha Goel Naveen Krishan Goel 50.667 

36 2315011179 GEN JASLEEN KAUR TARMINDER SINGH 50.667 

37 2315001696 RAS SWASTIKA RAKESH KUMAR 50.667 



38 2315005148 GEN Ishita Marken Shallesh Marken 50.667 

39 2315013378 GEN Muskan Dhiman Ajay Dhiman 50.667 

40 2315002228 SC Taniya Jagdish Raj 50.667 

41 2315012427 GEN Muskan Rana Virjinder Rana 50.667 

42 2315003266 GEN Jasleen Kaur Pannu Satwinder Singh Pannu 49.333 

43 2315005538 SC JAANVI NAHAR SUKHDEEP KUMAR 49.333 

44 2315004647 GEN Amanat Baljinder Singh 49.333 

45 2315000345 GEN Harshita Rathee Satish Rathee 49.333 

46 2315000126 YF Ruban Kaur Sidhu Manjit Singh Sidhu 49.333 

47 2315006415 GEN Savi Gupta Rahul Gupta 49.333 

48 2315001495 GEN Jaskanwar Singh Ravinder Singh 49.333 

49 2315016608 GEN Dhananjay Singh Pirta Rakesh Pirta 49.333 

 

 

 

 

 

 Waiting list of General Category 

 

1 2315006884 GEN Shuchita Rehalia Ravi Bhushan Rehalia 48 

2 2315003200 SC,OGC,VS(FE) Sukhdeep Kaur Pritam Singh 48 

3 2315007845 GEN Pallavi Arora Harish Kumar Arora 48 

4 2315009315 GEN Venus Sharma Om Prakash Sharma 48 

5 2315008149 GEN Putul Vats Vinay Kumar 48 

6 2315000266 RAS,VS(FE) Ankita Jain Ashwani Kumar Jain 48 

7 2315012293 GEN JESSICA GARG VIR ABHIMANYU GARG 48 

8 2315000084 GEN Navjot Kaur Sarbjit Singh 48 

9 2315007864 VS(FE) Navya Singh Sushil Kumar 48 

10 2315003069 OGC,DEF HARSHIKA DALAL SANDEEP KUMAR 48 

11 2315009592 GEN Aishwarya Earnest Earnest Joseph 48 

12 2315012573 GEN Akash Phogat Karanveer Singh 48 

13 2315014503 GEN Hardik Narwal Jagbir Singh Narwal 48 

14 2315004680 GEN Tejaswini Bakshi Dalip Bakshi 46.667 

15 2315006348 GEN Sehajpreet Kaur Jasvir Singh 46.667 

16 2315005221 GEN ANAHAT GILL HARJIWANPAL SINGH GILL 46.667 

17 2315012041 OGC,YF Asmita Chhibbar Dhiraj Chhibbar 46.667 

18 2315012984 SC ADARSH OLTA NARESH KUMAR 46.667 

19 2315001884 GEN Hridyanshi Sharma Gurinder Kumar Sharma 46.667 

20 2315001905 VS(FE) Shastta Handa Sameer Handa 46.667 

21 2315012091 RAS Hargurbir Singh Ramnik Singh 45.333 

22 2315011202 ST Atharv Singh Negi Jarnail Singh 45.333 

23 2315000455 GEN Purva SATBIR 45.333 

24 2315002780 OGC Divnoor Kaur Mahal Balkaran Singh Mahal 45.333 



25 2315010043 GEN Anushka Sharma Sunny Sharma 45.333 

26 2315000759 VS(FE) Phalak Singh Khatkar Vijender Singh Khatkar 45.333 

27 2315005755 GEN Simar Nawab singh 45.333 

28 2315008301 GEN ATHARV THAKUR JAGDEEP 45.333 

29 2315015283 GEN Aditya Pathania Parveen Singh 45.333 

30 2315001986 VS(FE) Kashish Dawer Balvinder Dawer 45.333 

31 2315001748 GEN Anjali Himta Ved Bhushan 45.333 

32 2315016183 GEN Gunjan Diwan Singh 45.333 

33 2315007972 OGC Radhika Mahesh Malhotra 45.333 

34 2315015487 GEN Dharamdeep Narinder Kumar 45.333 

35 2315019093 GEN Arthya Nihal Singh 45.333 

36 2315014843 GEN Arthya Nihal Singh 45.333 

37 2315015931 GEN Husanpreet Kaur AMRINDER SINGH 44 

38 2315001630 GEN Harpreet Kaur Paramjit Singh 44 

39 2315002360 OGC,DEF Ria Nag Anurag Nag 44 

40 2315015395 SC,OGC CHETNA KARAM SINGH 44 

41 2315000155 GEN Muskaan Hans Harjiv Hans 44 

42 2315005168 BC,RAS Harmanpreet Kaur Daljeet Singh 44 

43 2315005673 GEN Tanvi Rana Jawahar Lal Rana 44 

44 2315004072 ST,OGC Shriya Rashpa Surender Kumar 44 

45 2315010656 OGC Yamini Verma Arvind Verma 44 

46 2315012089 BC Shruti Ganga Prasad 44 

47 2315003759 SC,OGC Avantika Kaundal Uttam Chand Kaundal 44 

48 2315008420 GEN Anshika Yadav Satya Niketan Yadav 44 

49 2315011902 RAS VED PREETI VIJAY KUMAR 44 

50 2315000197 GEN Prateek Sachdeva Lal Chand Sachdeva 42.667 

51 2315002955 GEN Rakshitaa Jain Chetan Jain 42.667 

52 2315011418 GEN Sakshi Sharma Rajneesh Sharma 42.667 

53 2315012990 VS(FE) Mitali Angra Sanjeev Angra 42.667 

54 2315004503 GEN Kriti Saharan Jitender Kumar 42.667 

55 2315007894 GEN Khushi Virender Rathee 42.667 

56 2315004077 YF Prinkle Khera Navneet Khera 42.667 

57 2315009704 GEN Manika Chhabra Vikas Chhabra 42.667 

58 2315015252 GEN KANISHKA SINGH DIPESH BABU RAJPUT 42.667 

59 2315000219 BC,DEF Alka Choudhary Satpal Singh 42.667 

60 2315002504 GEN Randhir Singh Satpal Singh 42.667 

61 2315003436 OGC Aanchal Plehsar Randhir Singh Plehsar 42.667 

62 2315001111 GEN Abhijeet Beniwal Parveen Beniwal 42.667 

63 2315007859 DEF Megha Rani Subhash Chander 42.667 

64 2315013868 GEN Himanshu Duhan Gulab Singh Duhan 42.667 

65 2315000603 VS(FE) Anjali Kumari Pramod Kumar Jha 42.667 

66 2315012765 GEN Ayushi Dwivedi RP Dwivedi 42.667 

67 2315012692 SC,YF Ripanpreet Kaur Balbir Singh 42.667 

68 2315000367 GEN Devansh Batta Dinesh Batta 42.667 

69 2315009489 OGC Tamana Sharma Ritesh Sharma 42.667 

70 2315007903 ST Kunsang Wangmo Thinley Namgyal 42.667 

71 2315013369 GEN Mavpreet Kaur Hardeep Singh 42.667 



72 2315011612 GEN Samneet Kaur Jarnail Singh 42.667 

73 2315003259 OGC Neyati Sood Sanjay Sood 42.667 

74 2315000269 OGC Sarah Sharma Vijay Kumar Sharma 42.667 

75 2315011857 GEN Sumit Krishan 42.667 

76 2315003518 SC Jashandeep Kaur Navneet Singh 42.667 

77 2315000880 GEN Antriksh Ambia PRITHVI CHAND 41.333 

78 2315011252 GEN LAKSHITA Ramji Lal 41.333 

79 2315000361 GEN SANSKRITI RATTAN ATUL RATTAN 41.333 

80 2315005695 OGC Sejal Malik Suresh Malik 41.333 

81 2315000127 GEN Gauri Malik Naresh Chander 41.333 

82 2315013144 GEN Sakshi Thakur Rajender Thakur 41.333 

83 2315013090 GEN Minal Thakur Lal Singh Thakur 41.333 

84 2315005517 GEN Vishakha Sharma Vinod Sharma 41.333 

85 2315011138 GEN Vidya Kumari Ram Parvesh Singh 41.333 

86 2315002908 GEN Aastha Sharma Hans raj Sharma 41.333 

87 2315000109 GEN MRIDUL MANOJ KUMAR 41.333 

88 2315000548 SC,DEF ADITYA JANDYAL KAMAL JEET 41.333 

89 2315014181 GEN Manas Thakur Hari Chand 41.333 

90 2315000958 GEN Velinda Wahengbam Wahengbam Robindro Singh 41.333 

91 2315000746 GEN Ramandeep Kaur Harminder Singh 41.333 

92 2315012614 GEN Vedika Kashyap Vikas Chand 41.333 

93 2315000856 GEN 
KHUSHKEERAT KAUR 
MAND GURNAM SINGH MAND 41.333 

94 2315005605 SC Axeena Ramchander 41.333 

95 2315014833 GEN Sahil Paul Sunil Paul 41.333 

96 2315007499 SC JAHANVI BANDHU DESH BANDHU 41.333 

97 2315005574 BC,OGC BHAVNA VERMA SURESH KUMAR 40 

98 2315018433 OGC NITIKA SHARMA MOHINDER PAL 40 

99 2315000354 GEN Pawani Surender Kumar 40 

100 2315002144 YF Sunidhi Mr Naresh Kumar 40 

101 2315011752 SC,BAS Rohtansh Chander Sureshti Chander 40 

102 2315014215 GEN NEHA rameshwar 40 

103 2315006368 BC,RAS Bawandeep Kaur Budh Ram 40 

104 2315002367 BC,BAS Armaan Anil Kumar 40 

105 2315009175 GEN VANSHAJ SHARMA JATINDER KUMAR SHARMA 40 

106 2315010031 GEN Sanjana Sharma Ram Krishan 38.667 

107 2315014724 GEN Bhavika Kalia Dheeraj Kalia 38.667 

108 2315002515 GEN Deepika Balraj 38.667 

109 2315009503 YF HARLEEN KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 38.667 

110 2315002804 OGC Kanan Dhaulta Rajinder Dhaulta 38.667 

111 2315002924 DEF Sameeksha Singh Jamwal S S Jamwal 38.667 

112 2315000681 RAS Jayant Dr Rakesh Bhati 38.667 

113 2315009150 GEN MUSKAN NARWAL ISHWER SINGH 38.667 

114 2315006487 GEN Anushka Chauhan Davinder Chauhan 38.667 

115 2315000317 OGC Dhriti Mehta Sandeep Mehta 38.667 

116 2315003933 ST Gaurav Negi Inder Sain Negi 38.667 

117 2315010862 RAS SIMRAN SANJEEV VERMA 38.667 



118 2315004358 SC Saniya TEJINDER PAUL 38.667 

119 2315010898 GEN ARCHISHA RATHORE VINOD KUMAR RATHORE 37.333 

120 2315018699 GEN ARCHISHA RATHORE VINOD KUMAR RATHORE 37.333 

121 2315011313 VS(FE) ARPITA SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 37.333 

122 2315003053 GEN ANANYA THAKUR KARAN SINGH PATIAL 37.333 

123 2315013016 SC Millan Sant Ram 37.333 

124 2315000921 GEN Isha Sanjay 37.333 

125 2315000460 GEN Kartik Mahesh Kumar 37.333 

126 2315001887 SC Gurdarshan Singh Mukhtiar Singh 37.333 

127 2315001243 SC Shanu Jaimal Singh 37.333 

128 2315011520 OGC KHUSHBU KORPAL NAVEEN KORPAL 37.333 

129 2315006682 GEN Palika Watts Ajay Pal 36 

130 2315006947 BC Aarti Yadav Rakesh Kumar 36 

131 2315002701 GEN Smriti Bhardwaj Rajvir Bhardwaj 36 

132 2315003175 BC KRITIKA ASHOK KUMAR 36 

133 2315016872 BC Kritika ASHOK KUMAR 36 

134 2315005483 SC KARAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 36 

135 2315006552 VS(FE) Devanshu Yash Pal 36 

136 2315000702 GEN Alisha Tajinder Singh 36 

137 2315015442 GEN Shreya Sharma Suresh Kumar 36 

138 2315001929 DEF Shweta Vinod Kumar 36 

139 2315005767 GEN Vaishnavi Sharma Ashok Kumar 36 

140 2315003784 VS(FE) Sneha Sharma Naresh Sharma 36 

141 2315011216 GEN Rishika Vinod Kumar 36 

142 2315012267 SC Varinder Kumar Satish Kumar 36 

143 2315011287 GEN Sumer Singh Amrik Singh 36 

144 2315004131 BAS,OGC Shruti Raj Hans 36 

145 2315011649 GEN Abhishek Jai lal 36 

146 2315002772 GEN ANJALI MAHIPAL 36 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
  M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
 Functional English- 05 SEATS 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315000266 RAS,VS(FE) Ankita Jain Ashwani Kumar Jain 48 

2 2315007864 VS(FE) Navya Singh Sushil Kumar 48 

3 2315001905 VS(FE) Shastta Handa Sameer Handa 46.667 

4 2315000759 VS(FE) 
Phalak Singh 
Khatkar 

Vijender Singh 
Khatkar 45.333 

5 2315001986 VS(FE) Kashish Dawer Balvinder Dawer 45.333 

 



 

WAITING LIST OF FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name  
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315012990 VS(FE) Mitali Angra Sanjeev Angra  42.667 

2 2315000603 VS(FE) Anjali Kumari 
Pramod Kumar 
Jha  42.667 

3 2315011313 VS(FE) ARPITA SINGH 
RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH  37.333 

4 2315006552 VS(FE) Devanshu Yash Pal  36 

5 2315003784 VS(FE) Sneha Sharma Naresh Sharma  36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
SC CATEGORY - 15 SEATS 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315003200 SC,OGC,VS(FE) Sukhdeep Kaur Pritam Singh 48 

2 2315012984 SC ADARSH OLTA NARESH KUMAR 46.667 

3 2315015395 SC,OGC CHETNA KARAM SINGH 44 

4 2315003759 SC,OGC Avantika Kaundal Uttam Chand Kaundal 44 

5 2315012692 SC,YF Ripanpreet Kaur Balbir Singh 42.667 

6 2315003518 SC Jashandeep Kaur Navneet Singh 42.667 

7 2315000548 SC,DEF ADITYA JANDYAL KAMAL JEET 41.333 

8 2315005605 SC Axeena Ramchander 41.333 

9 2315007499 SC JAHANVI BANDHU DESH BANDHU 41.333 

10 2315011752 SC,BAS Rohtansh Chander Sureshti Chander 40 

11 2315004358 SC Saniya TEJINDER PAUL 38.667 

12 2315013016 SC Millan Sant Ram 37.333 

13 2315001887 SC Gurdarshan Singh Mukhtiar Singh 37.333 

14 2315001243 SC Shanu Jaimal Singh 37.333 

15 2315005483 SC KARAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 36 

 

 

 

 



WAITING LIST OF SC CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1 2315012267 SC Varinder Kumar Satish Kumar 36 

2 2315008986 SC Nitika Harikrishan 34.667 

3 2315000297 SC Gourav Kumar Sawroop Kumar 33.333 

4 2315008750 SC Gurkirat Kaur Baldev Singh 33.333 

5 2315014257 SC 
DAMANJOT 
SINGH JASBIR SINGH 33.333 

6 2315000181 SC Siddharth Bhanu Harsh Bhanu 33.333 

7 2315003036 SC,OGC 
SAMRIDDHI 
ITKAAN Suresh Kumar 33.333 

8 2315008394 SC 
JASHANPREET 
SINGH TARSEM SINGH 33.333 

9 2315001221 SC 
Reeyaah 
Phairembam 

Ph Romeshchandra 
Singh 33.333 

10 2315001939 SC Mehak Devi Rajpal 30.667 

11 2315017692 SC Arshdeep Kaur Sarjinder Singh 30.667 

12 2315001025 SC 
Maninderjeet 
Singh Gurmeet Singh 30.667 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
ST CATEGORY - 08 SEATS 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315011202 ST Atharv Singh Negi Jarnail Singh 45.333 

2 2315004072 ST,OGC Shriya Rashpa Surender Kumar 44 

3 2315007903 ST Kunsang Wangmo Thinley Namgyal 42.667 

4 2315003933 ST Gaurav Negi Inder Sain Negi 38.667 

5 2315015929 ST SAHIL NEGI VIR CHAND 32 

6 2315001859 ST 
TSERING 
YANGCHEN SONAM DORJEY 32 

7 2315001045 ST,RAS Sohail Om Prakash 32 

8 2315003921 ST AVANTIKA NEGI 
ARUN BHAGAT 
NEGI 30.667 

 

 

Waiting list of ST Category - Nil 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

 



 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
BC  CATEGORY - 05 SEATS 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315005168 BC,RAS Harmanpreet Kaur Daljeet Singh 44 

2 2315012089 BC Shruti Ganga Prasad 44 

3 2315000219 BC,DEF Alka Choudhary Satpal Singh 42.667 

4 2315005574 BC,OGC BHAVNA VERMA SURESH KUMAR 40 

5 2315006368 BC,RAS Bawandeep Kaur Budh Ram 40 

 

 

WAITING LIST OF BC CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315002367 BC,BAS Armaan Anil Kumar 40 

2 2315006947 BC Aarti Yadav Rakesh Kumar 36 

3 2315003175 BC KRITIKA ASHOK KUMAR 36 

4 2315016872 BC Kritika ASHOK KUMAR 36 

5 2315000985 BC DINESH KUMAR BIJENDER 34.667 

6 2315012470 BC,RAS SAHIL HANDA HARMEET SINGH 33.333 

7 2315010122 BC,BAS Khushnoor Parveen Kumar Dhanju 32 

8 2315003692 BC,BAS,RAS JASHANDEEP KAUR KULBIR SINGH 30.667 

9 2315011885 BC Nikita Choudhary Shashi Kumar 30.667 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  

PWD  CATEGORY- 05 SEATS 

 No. Appl. No. Cat. Name 
Father's 
Name 

  NIL    



Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
DEFENCE CATEGORY- 05 SEATS 

No. Appl. No. Cat. 
Sub. Cat. 
(Def). Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

1 2315003069 OGC,DEF DEF4 HARSHIKA DALAL SANDEEP KUMAR 48 

2 2315007859 DEF DEF4 Megha Rani Subhash Chander 42.667 

3 2315001929 DEF DEF4 Shweta Vinod Kumar 36 

4 2315002360 OGC,DEF DEF5 Ria Nag Anurag Nag 44 

5 2315002924 DEF DEF5 Sameeksha Singh Jamwal S S Jamwal 38.667 

 

WAIING LIST OF DEFENCE- NIL 

No. Appl. No. Cat. 
Sub. Cat. 
(Def). Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

   NIL    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  

Riot Victim  CATEGORY- 02 SEATS 

  NIL    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  

Freedom Fighter  CATEGORY- 02 SEATS 

  NIL    

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
BAS - 01 SEATS 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315002367 BC,BAS Armaan Anil Kumar 40 

 

 

Waiting merit of BAS category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315004131 BAS,OGC Shruti Raj Hans 36 

 

 

 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
RAS- 02 SEATS 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315012091 RAS Hargurbir Singh Ramnik Singh 45.333 

2 2315011902 RAS VED PREETI VIJAY KUMAR 44 

 

Waiting merit of RAS category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315006368 BC,RAS Bawandeep Kaur Budh Ram 40 

2 2315000681 RAS Jayant Dr Rakesh Bhati 38.667 

3 2315010862 RAS SIMRAN SANJEEV VERMA 38.667 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
  M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
 YOUTH FESTIVAL - 01 SEAT 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315012041 
OGC,YF  (D2) - 
Individual Asmita Chhibbar Dhiraj Chhibbar 46.667 

 

 

 

 

 

Waiting merit of Youth Festival category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315012692 SC,YF  (E2) - Team Ripanpreet Kaur Balbir Singh 42.667 

2 2315002779 YF  (F1) - Individual 
Chetanpreet 
Kaur Shinderpal Singh 52 

3 2315000126 YF  (F1) - Team 
Ruban Kaur 
Sidhu 

Manjit Singh 
Sidhu 49.333 

4 2315001771 YF  (F2) - Individual Palak Sidhu Varinder Singh 50.667 

5 2315004077 YF  (F2) - Team Prinkle Khera Navneet Khera 42.667 

6 2315002144 YF  (F2) - Team Sunidhi Mr Naresh Kumar 40 

7 2315009503 YF  (F3) - Individual HARLEEN KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 38.667 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English) (Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
OGC- 02 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315002780 OGC 
Divnoor Kaur 
Mahal Balkaran Singh Mahal 45.333 

2 2315007972 OGC Radhika Mahesh Malhotra 45.333 

 

 

 

 

WAITING LIST OF OGC 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315002360 OGC,DEF Ria Nag Anurag Nag 44 

2 2315015395 SC,OGC CHETNA KARAM SINGH 44 

3 2315004072 ST,OGC Shriya Rashpa Surender Kumar 44 

4 2315010656 OGC Yamini Verma Arvind Verma 44 

5 2315003759 SC,OGC Avantika Kaundal Uttam Chand Kaundal 44 

6 2315003436 OGC Aanchal Plehsar Randhir Singh Plehsar 42.667 

7 2315009489 OGC Tamana Sharma Ritesh Sharma 42.667 

8 2315003259 OGC Neyati Sood Sanjay Sood 42.667 

9 2315000269 OGC Sarah Sharma Vijay Kumar Sharma 42.667 

10 2315005695 OGC Sejal Malik Suresh Malik 41.333 

11 2315005574 BC,OGC BHAVNA VERMA SURESH KUMAR 40 

12 2315018433 OGC NITIKA SHARMA MOHINDER PAL 40 

13 2315002804 OGC Kanan Dhaulta Rajinder Dhaulta 38.667 

14 2315000317 OGC Dhriti Mehta Sandeep Mehta 38.667 

15 2315011520 OGC KHUSHBU KORPAL NAVEEN KORPAL 37.333 

16 2315004131 BAS,OGC Shruti Raj Hans 36 

 

 

 


